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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

West of England and South Wales District Bank

West Riding Union Banking Company

York City and County Bankin<* Company

Bristol

York ••••••• •> •••••••• Notre
York

Average
Amount.

£
26404
27612
71300
70375
32094
6548
6019

ceived.
90895

121918

Inland Revenue Office, November 15, 1862.
W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Cora and Meal

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of
British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the
United Kingdom, in the week ended the 15th November, 1862.

Wheat
Barley
Oats

Peas
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg
Malt

Total of Corn ...

Wheatraeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal...
Bye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal .
Buckwheat Meal

Total of Meal ...

Total of Corn and)
Meal stated in Im- >
peiial Quarters ... )

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO
t

England.

Quarters.
220,292
41,173
97,760

s',362
8,215

31,814
400

...

...

408,016

Cwt,
71,334

...
20
4

...

...
213

2

71,573

428,471

Scotland.

Quarters.
52,950
6,888

340

U62
1,927

821
3

...

...

64,091

Cwt.
17,441

• .
..
..
..
..
••
••

17,441

69,071

Ireland.

Quarters.
38,797

..

..

..
19,534

..

..
••

58,331

Cwt.
2,843
..
..
.
.
.
.
•

2,843

59,143

The
United

Kingdom.

Quarters.
312,039
48,061
98,100

9,524
10,142
52,169

403
...
...

530,438

Cwt.
91,618

...
20

4
...
...
213

2

91,^57

556,688

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGD.OM.

British.

Quarters.
86

1
583

4
19

...

...

...

...
716

1,409

Cwt.
7

...
193

200

1,534

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Quarters.
23

...

...

...
5

...

...

...

28

Cwt.
529

529

179

rri • \Total
Exported.

Quarters.
109

1
583

4
19

...
5

...

...
716

1,437

Cwt.
536

...
193

729

1,713

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom House, London, November 17, 1862.

JOHN A. MESSENGER,
Inspector-General.


