Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.				
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Warwick and Leamington Banking Company West of England and South Wales District Bank Wilts and Dorset Banking Company West Riding Union Banking Company Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company York City and County Banking Company Yorkshire Banking Company	Warwick Bristol Salisbury Huddersfield Whitchurch Worcester York Not re	27612 71300 70375 32094 6548 6019 ceived.		

W. W. DALBIAC, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, November 15, 1862.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the week ended the 15th November, 1862.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported
	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters
Wheat	220,292	52,950	38,797	312,039	86	23	109
•	41,173	6,888	00,101	48,061	1		109
Barley Dats	97,760	340		98,100	583	•••	583
Rye	•••				4		4
Peas	8,362	1,162		9,524	19		19
Beans	8,215	1,927	•••	10,142	.,.	•••	
Indian Corn	31,814	821	19,534	52,169	•••	5	ã
Buckwheat	400	3	•••	403	•••	•••	
Beer or Bigg	***	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••
Malt					716		716
Total of Corn	408,016	64,091	58,331	530,438	1,409	28	1,437
Wheatmeal or Flour	Cwt. 71,334	Cwt. 17,441	Cwt. 2,843	Cwt. 91,618	Cwt.	Cwt. 529	Cwt.
Barley Meal	•••						
Oat Meal	20		•••	20	193		198
Rye Meal	4	•••		ļ 4	•••	•••	•••
Pea Meal	•••) ···	•	•••	•••	•••	•••
Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal	213	•••	•••	213	•••	•••	•••
Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	213	•••	•••	213	•••	•••	•••
Total of Meal	71,573	17,441	2,843	91,857	200	529	729
Total of Corn and Meal stated in Imperial Quarters	428,471	69,071	59,143	556,688	1,534	179	1,71